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OCTOBER 2025

Revised:

26-Sep-25

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

28 | September

12:10pm Laurel Park

12:40pm _Harrah's Philly
12:45pm _Churchill Downs
12:45pm Delaware Park
12:50pm _Gulfstream

1:00pm  Wheeling

1:10pm _Belmont At The Big

29 |September

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:50pm _Thistledown
1:000m _Gulfstream LARC

4:30pm _Harrington
6:35pm _Mohawk Park

1:10pm _Woodbine
4:00pm _Remington Park
4:00pm _Santa Anita
6:00pm _Northfield Park
7:00pm _Mountaineer

Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai

Thoroughbreds
Harness

* Jackpot Giveaway

6:45pm _Yonkers
7.000m _Mountaineer

Schedule is subject to change.

* Jackpot Giveaway

2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana

30(September

12:10pm _Monticello
12:40pm _Parx

12:50pm _Thistledown

1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai
2:10pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:35pm
6:45pm
7:00pm

Harrington
Gulfstream LARC

Hoosier Park
Tri State
Mohawk Park
Yonkers
Mountaineer

* Jackpot Giveaway

1]

Horseshoe Indiana

12:10pm _Monticello
12:30pm _Gulfstream LARC
12:40pm _Parx

12:45pm Delaware Park
12:50pm _Thistledown
1:00pm Wheeling

2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana
4:30pm _Harrington
5:30pm _Hoosier Park
6:00pm Tri State
6:00pm _Northfield Park
6:45om _Yonkers
7.000m _Charles Town
7:.000m _Mountaineer

* Jackpot Giveaway

2|

12:10pm _Monticello

12:45pm _Delaware Park
12:50pm _Thistledown
1:00pm  Wheeling

1:05pm _Belmont At The Bi
1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai
2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana
5:30pm _Hoosier Park
5:30pm _Woodbine

5:45pm _Gulfstream LARC
6:00pm  Tri State

6:35pm _Mohawk Park
6:45pm _Yonkers

7.00pm _Charles Town
7.000m _Remington Park

* Jackpot Giveaway

3

12:10pm Laurel Park

4

12:10pm Laurel Park

12:30pm Delaware Park 12:45pm _Delaware Park
12:50pm _Gulfstream 12:50pm _Gulfstream
12:50pm _Thistledown 1:00pm Wheeling
1:00pm  Wheeling 1:000m _Keeneland
1:00pm Keeneland 1:05pm _Belmont At The Bic
1:05pm _Belmont At The Big| 1:10pom Woodbine
4:00pm _Santa Anita 4:00pm _Santa Anita
4:30pm _Woodbine 5:30pm _Hoosier Park
5:30pm _Hoosier Park 6:00pm Tri-State
6:00pm Tri State 6:000m _Northfield Park
6:00pm _Northfield Park 6:35pm _Mohawk Park
6:350m _Mohawk Park 7.00pm _Charles Town
6:45om _Yonkers 7.000om _Remington Park
7:.00pm _Charles Town

7:.000om _Remington Park

* Jackpot Giveaway

* Jackpot Giveaway
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CASINO
SUNDAY MOﬂ)AY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRE)AY SATURDAY
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12:10pm Laurel Park 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm Laurel Park 11:30am Laurel Park
12:50pm _Gulfstream 12:40pm _Parx 12:40pm _Parx 12:30pm _Gulfstream LARC | 12:45pm Delaware Park 12:25pm _Harrah's Philly 12:45pm _Delaware Park
1:00pm  Wheeling 12:50pm _Thistledown 12:50pm _Thistledown 12:40pm _Parx 12:50pm _Thistledown 12:30pm Delaware Park 12:50pm _Gulfstream
1:000m _Keeneland 1:00pm _Gulfstream LARC | 1:30PM Magic City Jai Alai | 12:45pm Delaware Park 1:00pm  Wheeling 12:50pm _Gulfstream 1:00pm Wheeling
1:05pm _Belmont At The Big | 2:10pm Horseshoe Indiana | 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 12:50pm Thistledown 1:000m _Keeneland 12:50pm _Thistledown 1:000m _Keeneland
1:10pm _Woodbine 4:30pm _Harrington 4:30pm _Harrington 1:00pm Wheeling 1:05pm _Belmont At The Big | 1:00pm Wheeling 1:05pm _Belmont At The Big,
4:00pm _Santa Anita 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 5:00pm _Gulfstream LARC | 1:00pm Keeneland 1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai | 1:00pm Keeneland 1:10pm _Woodbine
6:000m Northfield Park 6:45om _Yonkers 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 2:10pm Horseshoe Indiana | 1:05pm Belmont At The Big| 4:00pm _Santa Anita
7:00pm _Mountaineer 7.000m _Mountaineer 6:00pm Tri State 4:30pm _Harrington 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 4:00pm _Santa Anita 5:30pm _Hoosier Park
6:00pm _Northfield Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 6:00pm  Tri State 4:30pm _Woodbine 5:45pm Delta Downs
6:35pm _Mohawk Park 6:00pm Tri State 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 6:00pm Tri-State
6:45pm _Yonkers 6:000m Northfield Park 6:45pm _Yonkers 5:450m Delta Downs 6:000m Northfield Park
7:00pm _Mountaineer 6:45pm _Yonkers 7.00pm _Charles Town 6:00pm Tri State 6:35pm _Mohawk Park
7.000m _Charles Town 7.000m _Remington Park 6:000m Northfield Park 7.00om _Charles Town
7:.000m _Mountaineer 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 7.000m _Remington Park
6:45om _Yonkers
7:.00pm _Charles Town
7:.000om _Remington Park
Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds
Harness
Schedule is subject to change.
* Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway
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CASINO
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRE)AY SATURDAY
12 13 Columbus Day 14 15 16 17 18
12:10pm Laurel Park 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm Laurel Park 12:10pm Laurel Park
12:40pm _Harrah's Philly 12:30pm _Gulfstream LARC [ 12:40pm Parx 12:30pm _Gulfstream LARC | 12:45pm Delaware Park 12:25pm _Harrah's Philly 12:30pm _Delaware Park
12:50pm _Gulfstream 12:40pm _Parx 12:50pm _Thistledown 12:40pm _Parx 1:00pm  Wheeling 12:50pm _Gulfstream 12:50pm _Gulfstream
1:00pm  Wheeling 12:50pm _Thistledown 1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai | 12:45pm Delaware Park 1:000m _Keeneland 1:00pm  Wheeling 1:00pm Wheeling
1:000m _Keeneland 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 2:10pm Horseshoe Indiana | 12:50pm Thistledown 1:05pm _Belmont At The Big| 1:000m Keeneland 1:000m _Keeneland
1:05pm _Belmont At The Big | 3:00pm Woodbine 4:30pm _Harrington 1:00pm Wheeling 1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai | 1:05pm Belmont At The Big| 1:05pm Belmont At The Big,
1:10pm _Woodbine 4:00pm _Santa Anita 5:00pm _Gulfstream LARC | 1:00pm Keeneland 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 4:000m _Santa Anita 1:10pm _Woodbine
4:00pm _Santa Anita 4:30pm _Harrington 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 4:30pom _Woodbine 4:00pm _Santa Anita
6:00pm Northfield Park 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 6:00pm Tri State 4:30pm _Harrington 5:30pom _Woodbine 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park
7:00pm _Mountaineer 6:45pm _Yonkers 6:000m Northfield Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 5:45pm _Gulfstream LARC | 5:45pm  Delta Downs 5:45pm _Delta Downs
7:00pm _Mountaineer 6:45pm _Yonkers 5:45pm Delta Downs 5:45pm Delta Downs 6:00pm Tri State 6:00pm Tri-State
7:00pm _Mountaineer 6:00pm Tri State 6:00pm Tri State 6:000m Northfield Park 6:000m Northfield Park
6:000m Northfield Park 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 6:200m _Meadowlands
6:45om _Yonkers 6:45p0m _Yonkers 6:45om _Yonkers 6:35pm _Mohawk Park
7:00pm _Charles Town 7.00pm _Charles Town 7:00pm _Charles Town 7.00pm _Charles Town
7:.000m _Mountaineer 7.000m _Remington Park 7:.000om _Remington Park 7.000m _Remington Park
Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds
Harness
Schedule is subject to change.
* Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway
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CASINO
SUNDAY MOﬂ)AY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRE)AY SATURDAY
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
12:10pm Laurel Park 11:30am _Gulfstream LARC | 12:10pm Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm Laurel Park 12:10pm Laurel Park
12:40pm _Harrah's Philly 12:10pm _Monticello 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley | 12:15pm Mahoning Valley | 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley 12:25pm _Harrah's Philly 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley
12:50pm _Gulfstream 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley 12:40pm _Parx 12:30pm _Gulfstream LARC | 12:25pm Harrah's Philly 12:50pm _Gulfstream 12:50pm _Gulfstream
1:00pm  Wheeling 12:40pm _Parx 1:30 PM Magic City Jai Alai | 12:40pm Parx 12:30pm _Gulfstream LARC [ 1:00pm Wheeling 1:00pm Wheeling
1:000m _Keeneland 4:30pm _Harrington 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 1:00pm Wheeling 1:00pm  Wheeling 1:00pm _Keeneland 1:000m _Keeneland
1:05pm _Belmont At The Big | 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 4:30pm _Harrington 1:00pm _Keeneland 1:000m _Keeneland 1:05pm _Belmont At The Big| 1:05pom Belmont At The Bic¢
1:10pm _Woodbine 6:45pm _Yonkers 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 1:05pm Belmont At The Big | 4:000m _Santa Anita 1:10pm _Woodbine
4:00pm _Santa Anita 7.000m _Mountaineer 6:00pm Tri State 4:30pm _Harrington 1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai | 4:30pm _Woodbine 4:00pm _Santa Anita
6:00pm _Northfield Park 6:00pm _Northfield Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park
7.00pm _Mountaineer 6:45pm _Yonkers 5:45pm Delta Downs 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 5:45pm  Delta Downs 5:45pm Delta Downs
7:00pm _Mountaineer 6:00pm Tri State 5:30pom _Woodbine 6:00pm Tri State 6:00pm Tri-State
6:000m Northfield Park 5:45pm _Delta Downs 6:200m _Meadowlands 6:200m _Meadowlands
6:45pm _Yonkers 6:00pm  Tri State 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 6:35pm _Mohawk Park
7.000m _Charles Town 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 6:45om _Yonkers 7.00pm _Charles Town
7:.000m _Mountaineer 6:45pm _Yonkers 7:.00pm _Charles Town 7.000m _Remington Park
7.00pm _Charles Town 7:.000om _Remington Park
7.000m _Remington Park
Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds
Harness
Schedule is subject to change.
* Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway
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CASINO
SUNDAY MOﬂ)AY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRE)AY SATURDAY
26 27 28 29 30 31
12:10pm Laurel Park 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm _Monticello 12:05pm _Parx 12:10pm _Monticello 12:10pm Laurel Park
12:40pm _Harrah's Philly 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley | 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley 12:10pm _Monticello 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley 12:45pm _Churchill Downs
12:45pm _Churchill Downs 12:40pm _Parx 12:40pm _Parx 12:15pm _Mahoning Valley 12:25pm _Harrah's Philly 12:50pm _Gulfstream
12:50pm _Gulfstream 1:00pm _Gulfstream LARC | 1:30PM Magic City Jai Alai | 12:30pm _Gulfstream LARC | 1:00pm Wheeling 1:00pm  Wheeling
1:00pm  Wheeling 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 12:45pm _Churchill Downs 1:05pm _Belmont At The Big| 1:05pm Belmont At The Big A
1:05pm _Belmont At The Big | 6:00pm Northfield Park 5:00pm _Gulfstream LARC | 1:00pm Wheeling 1:30 PMMagic City Jai Alai | 2:30pm _Harrah's Philly
1:10pm _Woodbine 6:35pm _Mohawk Park 6:00pm Tri State 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 2:10pm _Horseshoe Indiana | 2:35pm Del Mar
4:00pm _Santa Anita 6:45pm _Yonkers 6:00pm _Northfield Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 2:30pm _Gulfstream LARC | 4:30pm Woodbine
6:00pm _Northfield Park 7:.00pm _Mountaineer 6:45pm _Yonkers 5:45pm Delta Downs 3:30pm _Del Mar 5:30pm _Hoosier Park
7:00pm _Mountaineer 7:00pm _Mountaineer 6:00pm Tri State 5:00pm _Churchill Downs 5:450m Delta Downs
6:00pm _Northfield Park 5:30pm _Hoosier Park 6:00pm Tri State
6:45pm _Yonkers 5:30pom _Woodbine 6:200m _Meadowlands
7.000m _Charles Town 5:45pm _Delta Downs 6:35pm _Mohawk Park
7:.000m _Mountaineer 6:00pm Tri State 6:45om _Yonkers
6:35pm _Mohawk Park 7:00pm _Charles Town
6:45pm _Yonkers 7:.000om _Remington Park
7.00pm _Charles Town
7.000m _Remington Park
Greyhounds
Harness
Jai-Alai
Thoroughbreds
Harness
Schedule is subject to change.
* Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway * Jackpot Giveaway




